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Student Housing Survey

Which college do you attend?

Answered: 2,737  Skipped: 0

Foothill
College

De Anza
College
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RESPONSES
37.71% 1,032
62.29% 1,705

2,737



Student Housing Survey

Would you possibly be interested in living in community-based
affordable housing?

Answered: 2,737  Skipped: 0

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Yes 66.46% 1,819
No 33.54% 918

TOTAL 2,737



Student Housing Survey

What best describes your current living situation?

Answered: 1,516  Skipped: 1,221

Living with
family

Renting
Housin
Insecure (at..

Unsafe livin
environment..

Homeless
(couch surfi..

Other (pleas
elaborate

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Living with family 52.70% 799
Renting a room 16.75% 254
Renting 17.94% 272
Housing Insecure (at risk of losing housing for financial or other reasons) 5.28% 80
Unsafe living environment (subject to hurt or harm, emotionally or physically) 2.04% 31
Homeless (couch surfing or living in a car, shelter, outside etc .) 3.30% 50
Other (please elaborate) 1.98% 30

TOTAL 1,516



Student Housing Survey

How much monthly rent are you currently paying?

Answered: 1,516  Skipped: 1,221

$0 a mont

$0 to $500
mont

$500 to $1000
amonth

$1000 to $150
amont

$1500 to $200
amont

$2000 to $250
amont

$2500 to $300
amont

More than
$3000 a month

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

$0 a month 27.90% 423
$0 to $500 a month 13.98% 212
$500 to $1000 a month 21.11% 320
$1000 to $1500 a month 12.99% 197
$1500 to $2000 a month 8.71% 132
$2000 to $2500 a month 7.19% 109
$2500 to $3000 a month 4.42% 67
More than $3000 a month 3.69% 56

TOTAL 1,516



Student Housing Survey

If you could live in affordable community-based housing sponsored by
the Foothill-De Anza Community College District in the future, how many
people do you think you would be in your household?

Answered: 1,516  Skipped: 1,221

1 perso
househol

2 perso
househol

3 person
household

4 person
household

5 person or
more person..}

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 person household 24.54% 372
2 person household 35.69% 541
3 person household 18.67% 283
4 person household 14.78% 224
5 person or more person household 6.33% 96

TOTAL 1,516



Student Housing Survey

Approximate future household yearly income? This includes the yearly

income of all future household members including you and your other

household members from question 4 above. Please make your best
estimate.

Answered: 1,516  Skipped: 1,221

$0 to $15,00
a yeal

$15,000 t
$30,000 a yea

$30,000 to
$45,000 a year

$45,000 to
$60,000 a year

$60,000 to
$75,000 a year

$75,000 t
$90,000 a yea
$90,000 t
$105,000 a yea

$105,000 to
$120,000 a year.

Over $120,000
a year

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

$0 to $15,000 a year 26.98% 409
$15,000 to $30,000 a year 23.94% 363
$30,000 to $45,000 a year 14.12% 214
$45,000 to $60,000 a year 11.68% 177
$60,000 to $75,000 a year 7.39% 112
$75,000 to $90,000 a year 5.61% 85
$90,000 to $105,000 a year 3.23% 49
$105,000 to $120,000 a year 2.90% 44
Over $120,000 a year 4.16% 63

TOTAL 1,516



Student Housing Survey

What size home would meet your household’s future needs?

Answered: 1,516  Skipped: 1,221

Shared commo
space with..

Shared commo
space with.|

Studio

1 bedroom

2 bedroom

3 bedroomo
mor

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Shared common space with shared room 4.22% 64
Shared common space with private room 28.96% 439
Studio 12.86% 195
1 bedroom 18.87% 286
2 bedroom 20.25% 307
3 bedroom or more 14.84% 225

TOTAL 1,516



Student Housing Survey

Which of the following areas in the district would you most desire to live
in?

Answered: 1,516

Palo Alto

Mountain View

Los Altos

Sunnyvale

Cupertino

On campus

0%  10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Palo Alto
Mountain View
Los Altos
Sunnyvale
Cupertino

On campus

TOTAL

40%

Skipped: 1,221

50%

60% 70%

RESPONSES
11.41%

13.85%

8.18%

18.07%
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15.04%

80%

90% 100%

173

210

124

274
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1,516



Student Housing Survey

When campus was open, how much time daily did you spend
commuting to and from school, round trip?

Answered: 1,516

0-30 min.
round trip

30 - 45 min.
round trip

45 - 60 min.
round trip

60 - 90 min.
round trip

90 - 120 min.
round trip

Over 120 min.
round trip
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ANSWER CHOICES

0 - 30 min. round trip
30 - 45 min. round trip
45 - 60 min. round trip
60 - 90 min. round trip
90 - 120 min. round trip

Over 120 min. round trip

TOTAL

Skipped: 1,221
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31.27%

23.28%

19.26%

13.06%
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474
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1,516



Student Housing Survey

Do you use public transportation to get to or from school?

Answered: 1,516  Skipped: 1,221

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 26.52% 402
No 73.48% 1,114

TOTAL 1,516



Student Housing Survey

How many years from now do you think you will complete your
education at Foothill College or De Anza College?

Answered: 1,516

Within 3 years
Within 4 years

Within 5 yearsI

Within 6 years|
or more
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ANSWER CHOICES

Within 1 year

Within 2 years
Within 3 years
Within 4 years
Within 5 years

Within 6 years
TOTAL

or more

Skipped: 1,221

50%

60%
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RESPONSES
32.39%
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90% 100%
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